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Unit Department Contact's Email or Phone

Academic Technology & Outreach Academic Technology & Outreach Marilyn Jarvis mjarvis@montana.edu

Academic Technology & Outreach Academic Technology & Outreach Maureen Moulchin 406.994.6550

Academic Technology & Outreach Academic Technology & Outreach Ann Wells awells@montana.edu
Athletics Athletics Thijs Goossens thijs.goossens@msubobcats.com
Auxiliaries, VP A&F Auxiliaries Kerri Marx kmarx@montana.edu
College of Agriculture Agricultural Economics/Economics Wanda McCarthy wanda.mccarthy@montana.edu
College of Agriculture Agricultural Education Annie Mollock annie.mollock@montana.edu
College of Agriculture Animal and Range Sciences Susan Cooper scooper@montana.edu
College of Agriculture College of Ag/MAES VP Office Brandi Clark bbclark@montana.edu
College of Agriculture Department of Research Centers Amy Thomas amy.thomas6@montana.edu
College of Agriculture IRAEA Tamara Moe tamara.moe@montana.edu
College of Agriculture Land Resources and Environmental SciencDorie Seymour dorie.seymour@montana.edu
College of Agriculture Microbiology and Immunology Lisa Leadon lisa.leadon@montana.edu
College of Agriculture Plant Sciences and Plant Pathology Irene Decker decker@montana.edu
College of Agriculture WIMU Jen Hodges jennifer.hodges3@montana.edu
College of Arts & Architecture Architecture Vail Eubanks vailarie.eubanks@montana.edu
College of Arts & Architecture Art Kim Anderson kimberly.anderson16@montana.edu
College of Arts & Architecture Film & Photography Jeanne Goodwin jeanette@montana.edu
College of Arts & Architecture Music Carolyn Sylvester carolynn.sylvester@montana.edu
College of Business College of Business Elizabeth Schmidt elizabeth.schmidt6@montana.edu
College of Education, Health & 
Human Development

College of Education, Health & Human 
Development Kasia Maison jobsehhd@montana.edu

College of Engineering Aerospace AFROTC Jill Brenden jbrenden@montana.edu
College of Engineering Center for Biofilm Engineering Sara Huth sarah.huth@montana.edu
College of Engineering Chemical & Biological Engineering Jill Brenden jbrenden@montana.edu
College of Engineering Civil Engineering Jennifer Huber jennifer.huber1@montana.edu
College of Engineering Computer Science Shelly Shroyer shelly.shroyer@montana.edu
College of Engineering Electrical & Computer Engineering Jennifer Huber jennifer.huber1@montana.edu
College of Engineering Mechanical & Industrial Engineering Michelle Woodbury jmichelle.woodbury@montana.edu
College of Engineering Military Science (ROTC) Jill Brenden jbrenden@montana.edu
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College of Engineering Montana Manufacturing and Extensio   Tricia Cook patricia.cook@montana.edu
College of Engineering Western Transportation Institute Lisa Hughes lisa.hughes1@montana.edu
College of Letters and Science Cell Biology & Neuroscience Cori Huttinga chuttinga@montana.edu
College of Letters and Science Chemistry & Biochemistry Kim Hilmer kimberly.hilmer@montana.edu
College of Letters and Science Earth Sciences Brenna Szott brenna.szott@montana.edu
College of Letters and Science Ecology Jim Barutha james.barutha@montana.edu
College of Letters and Science English Mandy Hansen mkhansen@montana.edu
College of Letters and Science History & Philosophy Pearl Michalson pearl.michalson@montana.edu
College of Letters and Science Math Sciences Stacie Rath stacie.rath@montana.edu
College of Letters and Science Microbiology & Immunology Lisa Leadon lisa.leadon@montana.edu
College of Letters and Science Modern Languages & Literature Takami Peemoeller takami.peemoeller@montana.edu
College of Letters and Science Native American Studies Lisa Stevenson lisa.stevenson1@montana.edu
College of Letters and Science Overall Sarah Miller sarah@montana.edu
College of Letters and Science Physics Sarah Barutha sarah.barutha@montana.edu
College of Letters and Science Political Science Kelsey Martin kelsey.martin3@montana.edu
College of Letters and Science Psychology Brenda Lewis brenda.lewis1@montana.edu
College of Letters and Science Sociology & Anthropology Kelsey Martin kelsey.martin3@montana.edu
Communications Communications Connie Lange connielange@montana.edu
Extension 4H Anne Wassan anne.wassan@montana.edu
Extension Administration Joanna Whittle joanna.whittle@montana.edu
Extension Community Development Deb Albin deborah.albin@montana.edu
Extension Fire Services Training School Mary Fran San Soucie maryfran@montana.edu
Extension IT/Communications/Publications Millie Veltkamp veltkamp@montana.edu
Extension Local Government Center Ashley Kent ashleykent@montana.edu
Extension Local Government Center Jane MacDonald 406.994.6694
Extension REAL Montana Joanna Whittle joanna.whittle@montana.edu
Extension Weatherization Center Lisa Daly dalylisa@montana.edu
Facilities, VP A&F Facilities Kerry Evans kevans@montana.edu
Gallatin College Gallatin College Dayna Klopp dayna.klopp@montana.edu
Graduate School Graduate School Kathy Marcinko kathy.marcinko@montana.edu
Honors College Honors College Dawn Major dmajor@montana.edu
KUSM KUSM Carol Farris carol@montanapbs.org
Library Library Robin Francis robin@montana.edu
Museum of the Rockies MOR Kristi Mills kristena.mills@montana.edu
Office of Academic Affairs Office of Academic Affairs Julie Heard jheard@montana.edu
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Office of International Programs Office of International Programs Aly Kuehl alyson.kuehl@montana.edu
President's Office President's Office Sara King sking@montana.edu
Student Success Admissions Jen Kayser jkayser@montana.edu
Student Success Allen Yarnel Center for Student SuccesErin McCormick erinm@montana.edu
Student Success Allen Yarnel Center for Student SuccesLori Oakley lorraine.oakley@montana.edu
Student Success Counseling & Psychological Services Elizabeth Asserson basserson@montana.edu
Student Success Counseling & Psychological Services Katy Owens katherine.owens@montana.edu
Student Success Dean’s Office Jen Joyce jkjoyce@montana.edu
Student Success Disability Services Jen Joyce jkjoyce@montana.edu
Student Success Financial Aid Christine Williams cwilliams2@montana.edu
Student Success KGLT Jen Joyce jkjoyce@montana.edu
Student Success KGLT Marianne Brough marianne.brough@montana.edu
Student Success Registrar’s Office Kandi Gresswell candice.gresswell@montana.edu
Student Success Registrar’s Office Jen Joyce jkjoyce@montana.edu
Student Success Student Engagement/ASMSU Marianne Brough marianne.brough@montana.edu
Student Success Student Engagement/ASMSU Mandy St Aubyn amanda.staubyn@montana.edu
Student Success TriO SSS Jen Joyce jkjoyce@montana.edu
Student Success University Health Partners Robin Kuntzelman robink@montana.edu
Student Success University Health Partners Raechell Nielsen rnielsen@montana.edu
Student Success Veteran Services Jen Joyce jkjoyce@montana.edu
Student Success VOICE Center Jim Mitchell jimm@montana.edu
Student Success VOICE Center Raechell Nielsen rnielsen@montana.edu
University Police, VP A&F UPD Kristine Mashaw kristine.mashaw@montana.edu
University Studies Advising Commons Diane Donnelly donnelly@montana.edu
University Studies Advising Commons Shannon Patterson spatterson@montana.edu
VP A&F VP A&F UHR Compensation Team comp-classification@montana.edu
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